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D E P A R T M E N T  O F  B U S I N E S S  
A D M I N I S T R A T I O N

LOYOLA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
COLLEGE OF EXCELLENCE

CHENNAI - 600034

WE CORDIALLY INVITE YOU TO THE INAUGURAL FUNCTION OF THE

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION FORUM [BAF]
2022-2023

CHIEF GUEST

Ms.HEMA RUKMANI
FILM PRODUCER,

 CEO THENANDAL ENTERTAINMENT, 
DIRECTOR - THENANDAL STUDIOS LIMITED 

DR.V.AROKIA JEROLD
PRESIDENT,BAF

DR.I.EUCHARISTA FATIMA MARY
CO-ORDINATOR,BBA

K ADITYA 
DEPARTMENT SECRETARY

JASHITH GUPTA 
JOINT SECRETARY

VENUE

Y D HALL 11 A.M.

DR. N. C. MARTIN
VICE PRESIDENT,BAF



D E P A R T M E N T  O F  B U S I N E S S  
A D M I N I S T R A T I O N

AGENDA
TIME PROGRAMME

LOYOLA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
COLLEGE OF EXCELLENCE

CHENNAI - 600034

11:00 A.M.
 

11:05 A.M.
11:10 A.M.
11:15 A.M.
11.20 A.M.
11:25 A.M.
11:45 A.M.
12:00 P.M.
12:05 P.M.
12:10 P.M.

 

PRAYER SONG, 
TAMIL THAI VAZHTHU
WELCOME ADDRESS
INTRODUCING THE CHIEF GUEST
FELICITATION OF CHIEF GUEST
PLAN OF ACTION FOR 2022-23
CHIEF GUEST ADDRESS
PRESENTATION OF BADGE
OATH TAKING
VOTE OF THANKS
NATIONAL ANTHEM

Thank You!


