

# LOYOLA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE OF EXCELLENCE CHENNAI - 600034



DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

WE CORDIALLY INVITE YOU TO THE INAUGURAL FUNCTION OF THE

## BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION FORUM [BAF]

\_\_\_\_\_\_

CHIEF GUEST

#### Ms.HEMA RUKMANI

FILM PRODUCER,
CEO THENANDAL ENTERTAINMENT,

DIRECTOR - THENANDAL STUDIOS LIMITED

SEP 10 2022

VENUE Y D HALL

11 A.M.

DR.I.EUCHARISTA FATIMA MARY

CO-ORDINATOR,BBA

DR.V.AROKIA JEROLD PRESIDENT,BAF

K ADITYA **DEPARTMENT SECRETARY** 

DR. N. C. MARTIN
VICE PRESIDENT,BAF

JASHITH GUPTA

IOINT SECRETARY



## LOYOLA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE OF EXCELLENCE

BAF

CHENNAI - 600034

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

### **AGENDA**

TIME	<u>PROGRAMME</u>
11:00 A.M.	PRAYER SONG,
	TAMIL THAI VAZHTHU
11:05 A.M.	WELCOME ADDRESS
11:10 A.M.	INTRODUCING THE CHIEF GUEST
11:15 A.M.	FELICITATION OF CHIEF GUEST
11.20 A.M.	PLAN OF ACTION FOR 2022-23
11:25 A.M.	CHIEF GUEST ADDRESS
11:45 A.M.	PRESENTATION OF BADGE
12:00 P.M.	OATH TAKING
12:05 P.M.	VOTE OF THANKS
12:10 P.M.	NATIONAL ANTHEM



Thank You!

